1

' LINOEEICIAL COPY »

by
I RELEASE OF MORTGAOE BY COR;

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing
pader the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and ia consideration of
sone dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
,?hercby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Clalm vnto
\EDNARD 7. PLACEK IIZ AND BARBARA J. PLACEK, HIS WIFR

yof the County of coox and State of fitinois, atl the right, title, interest, claim
L, or demand whatsoever \ may have gequired in, through or by a certain Mortgage
Deed bearing the date of August 28, 1993 and recorded in the Recorder's
office of CoOK County, in the State of Ninois, as Decumment Mo,
93725581  and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of
Rents bearing the dute of August 28, 1993 and recorded in the Recorder’s

office of COOR County in the State of illinois, as Document No. 9t § ¢ N )
i 92725583 to the premises therein described, situaied in the County of e 077
: COoOK and th State of lilinois, as follows, to wit;

Tl ACT B 4/

PN eia il
(& RING 247 “Sro-Attached Legal Description”

+ {DEPT~01 RECORDING $23.00
Real Estate Tox Number: 22-30-306-004-0000 . {T30012 TRAN 1934 09/06/96 G9:38:00

, 3B CE H-PH-&B30O77
Properiy Address: 52 W EVERGREEN DR . (0OK COUNTY RECORDER

LEMONT, IL 60439

FINANCIAL FEDIERAL Trust & Savings Bank has coued s corporate seal 10 be affixed, and 1o be signed by its )
Br. Vice Prasident andlauesied by its Aest. Vica President this 23RD day of July 1996 ~ ot

, /]
A oot WD bkl )
,r}y Ja .ﬁa m Fugrfc’.:hion, fir. Vice Prealdent
"

Carol A. Johnr‘ﬁ;‘_’;/kut. Vice Prasident

STATE OF iLLl"’;l’()IS} L1

COUNTY OF “L(/4 ALY~

|, Bevarly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO JIVREBY CERTIFY that
Jasnette N, Punchion personaily known to me to be the 82, Vica President of FINIANIIAL FEDERAL Trust &
Savings Bank and Carol A. Johnson personally known to me to be the Asst. Vice Puesident of said
corporation whaose namey are subscribed 10 the foregoing insuwument, appeared before me this day in persor and severally
gcknowledged thit as suchSx, Vice President and Aest. vice President (hey signed and aciivered the said
lustrument of wtiting as 8r. Vice Presidentand Aest. Vice President of said corporation and caused the corporate
seal of sakl corparation to be ¢ ffixed thereto pursuant 10 authotity given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and

voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corperation of the uses and purposes thercin set fordy.

&L
GIVEN under my hand and ntatial seal, this 23IRD day of July 1996 o
‘m?}mn{}.'(\ ..?m A-w{ww.mm . J g
R F T (OF BERY R é PR :
‘; BRVILLY 0 ovi ' ""M"’g" j Lﬁ [Lu.g_,{,;/ ‘ X
NOTAKY PG 2o oy i Beverly J. Koslowsk{ , Notary Public <
SR BSOS J
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mait To: '
Des Kruse Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 33-: CTI
Financial Fedecal Trust & Sivings Bank 140t N. Larkin Avenue
Loan# 6800070375 Joliet, 1L 60435

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN_CO0K COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




. UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER *A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 48 IN CTI)BERLINE I, BRING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOTS 1,
2, 3, 27 AND 18 OF COUNTY CLERX'Z DIVISION OF SRCTIONES 25 AND
30, TOKNBKIP 47 WORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THR THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN CnOR rOUNTY, ILLINOIS.

&
-

o]

| @
o~

o

~J

<







